Warehouse-Lighting.com
2750 South 163rd Street
New Berlin, WI 53151
Toll Free 888.454.4480
Fax 414.525.9028
PROJECT NAME: ________________________ CATALOG NUMBER: ____________________
NOTES: _________________________ FIXTURE SCHEDULE: ___________________________

PROJECT NAME: ________________________ CATALOG NUMBER: ____________________
NOTES: _________________________ FIXTURE SCHEDULE: ___________________________
LED CONDOR HIGH BAY LIGHTS
Series Power and Length CCT Temperature
HBLED-
90W- =2ft
140W- =2ft
162W- =2ft
223W- =4ft
275W- =4ft
321W- =4ft
5,000K
Performance and Certification Information (120v, >80 CRI)
Series DLC ID DLC Casting Watts DLC Rated Lm UL and DLC
HBLED90W/5000KFL P9UGBH5T 90w 11,790 UL, DLC
HBLED140W/5000KFL P7DXMVAU 140w 18,340 UL, DLC
HBLED162W/5000KFL PB75D4ZZ 162w 21,222 UL, DLC
HBLED223W/5000KFL PWHB2HCG 223w 29,213 UL, DLC
HBLED275W/5000KFL PPHNBZNG 275w 36,300 UL, DLC
HBLED321W/5000KFL PB3FHNBD 321w 42,051 UL, DLC
PHOTOMETRY
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens Luminaire
0-30 3,812.1 28.9%